SESSION 3

FIM MiniGP Official Testing

FIM MINIGP 160

Session 3

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:52:33

RUD Sepang 1.247 km

26/4/2024 12:15 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 57.484 +0.047 12:03:12.408 8 58.803 +0.319 12:01:09.675
(20) Airel Marzuki 1" 58.309 +0.872 12:04:10.717 9 58.967 +0.483 12:02:08.642
1 1:06.494 +9.590 11:54:34.218 12 58.036 +0.599 12:05:08.753 10 58.581 +0.097 12:03:07.223
2 57.792 +0.888 11:55:32.010 13 58.280 +0.843 12:06:07.033 11 58.895 +0.411 12:04:06.118
3 57.576 +0.672 11:56:29.586 14 57.773 +0.336 12:07:04.806 12 58.782 +0.298 12:05:04.900
4 57.265 +0.361 11:57:26.851 15 58.469 +1.032 12:08:03.275 13 58.646 +0.162 12:06:03.546
5 56.904 11:58:23.755 14 58.484 12:07:02.030
6 57.584 +0.680 11:59:21.339 (26) Adam Hariz 15 58.488 +0.004 12:08:00.518
7 57.751 +0.847 12:00:19.090 1 1:09.197 +11.338 11:54:25.198
8 57.478 +0.574 12:01:16.568 2 59.543 +1.684 11:55:24.741 (74) Kenzie Akbar
9 57.252 +0.348 12:02:13.820 3 58.879 +1.020 11:56:23.620 1 1:09.565 +11.030 11:53:56.018
10 57.269 +0.365 12:03:11.089 4 59.218 +1.359 11:57:22.838 2 59.470 +0.935 11:54:55.488
11 57.051 +0.147 12:04:08.140 5 58.740 +0.881 11:58:21.578 3 59.672 +1.137 11:55:55.160
12 57.131 +0.227 12:05:05.271 6 57.975 +0.116 11:59:19.553 4 58.836 +0.301 11:56:53.996
13 57.934 +1.030 12:06:03.205 7 59.269 +1.410 12:00:18.822 5 59.905 +1.370 11:57:53.901
8 59.489 +1.630 12:01:18.311 6 58.535 11:58:52.436
(14) Qasha Irfan 9 57.859 12:02:16.170 7 58.615 +0.080 11:59:51.051
1 1:04.517 +7.528 11:53:41.855 10 57.890 +0.031 12:03:14.060 8 58.669 +0.134 12:00:49.720
2 59.043 +2.054 11:54:40.898 1" 57.922 +0.063 12:04:11.982 9 58.665 +0.130 12:01:48.385
3 57.476 +0.487 11:55:38.374 12 58.126 +0.267 12:05:10.108 10 59.146 +0.611 12:02:47.531
4 58.193 +1.204 11:56:36.567 13 58.781 +0.922 12:06:08.889 11 58.849 +0.314 12:03:46.380
5 58.714 +1.725 11:57:35.281 14 57.946 +0.087 12:07:06.835 12 59.880 +1.345 12:04:46.260
6 57.309 +0.320 11:58:32.590 15 58.767 +0.908 12:08:05.602 13 1:00.438 +1.903 12:05:46.698
7 56.989 11:59:29.579 14 59.138 +0.603 12:06:45.836
8 57.046 +0.057 12:00:26.625 (19) Naufal Aryan 15 59.135 +0.600 12:07:44.971
9 57.276 +0.287 12:01:23.901 1 1:14.345 +16.010 11:54:17.188
10 57.908 +0.919 12:02:21.809 2 59.424 +1.089 11:55:16.612 (16) Aidil Zariff
11 57.333 +0.344 12:03:19.142 3 58.950 +0.615 11:56:15.562 1 1:06.036 +7.282 11:53:47.896
12 57.193 +0.204 12:04:16.335 4 59.292 +0.957 11:57:14.854 2 59.200 +0.446 11:54:47.096
13 57.757 +0.768 12:05:14.092 5 58.766 +0.431 11:58:13.620 3 59.530 +0.776 11:55:46.626
14 57.391 +0.402 12:06:11.483 6 59.364 +1.029 11:59:12.984 4 59.863 +1.109 11:56:46.489
15 57.418 +0.429 12:07:08.901 7 58.922 +0.587 12:00:11.906 5 59.083 +0.329 11:57:45.572
16 57.744 +0.755 12:08:06.645 8 58.636 +0.301 12:01:10.542 6 59.527 +0.773 11:58:45.099
9 1:18.511 +20.176 12:02:29.053 7 59.169 +0.415 11:59:44.268
(25) Daniel Syazwan 10 1:10.297 +11.962 12:03:39.350 8 59.238 +0.484 12:00:43.506
1 1:07.687 +10.252 11:54:26.727 1 58.385 +0.050 12:04:37.735 9 1:01.052 +2.298 12:01:44.558
2 59.926 +2.491 11:55:26.653 12 59.506 +1.171 12:05:37.241 10 59.290 +0.536 12:02:43.848
3 58.687 +1.252 11:56:25.340 13 59.935 +1.600 12:06:37.176 11 59.319 +0.565 12:03:43.167
4 58.741 +1.306 11:57:24.081 14 58.335 12:07:35.511 12 1:01.259 +2.505 12:04:44.426
5 58.375 +0.940 11:58:22.456 15 58.773 +0.438 12:08:34.284 13 1:02.946 +4.192 12:05:47.372
6 58.113 +0.678 11:59:20.569 14 58.754 12:06:46.126
7 58.395 +0.960 12:00:18.964 (24) Raja Abdurraqgib 15 59.415 +0.661 12:07:45.541
8 58.445 +1.010 12:01:17.409 1 1:07.236 +8.877 11:54:37.346
9 57.695 +0.260 12:02:15.104 2 59.847 +1.488 11:55:37.193 (27) lkram Dani
10 57.435 12:03:12.539 3 59.196 +0.837 11:56:36.389 1 1:13.074 +14.317 11:54:10.556
11 58.168 +0.733 12:04:10.707 4 58.359 11:57:34.748 2 59.540 +0.783 11:55:10.096
12 58.161 +0.726 12:05:08.868 5 58.984 +0.625 11:58:33.732 3 59.211 +0.454 11:56:09.307
13 58.333 +0.898 12:06:07.201 6 1:00.195 +1.836 11:59:33.927 4 58.908 +0.151 11:57:08.215
14 58.468 +1.033 12:07:05.669 7 58.779 +0.420 12:00:32.706 5 59.196 +0.439 11:58:07.411
15 1:02.184 +4.749 12:08:07.853 8 59.872 +1.513 12:01:32.578 6 58.860 +0.103 11:59:06.271
9 58.736 +0.377 12:02:31.314 7 1:00.816 +2.059 12:00:07.087
(21) Qayyim Razin 10 59.247 +0.888 12:03:30.561 8 58.757 12:01:05.844
1 1:06.949 +9.512 11:54:31.315 9 59.603 +0.846 12:02:05.447
2 58.386 +0.949 11:55:29.701 (22) Fahim Naufal 10 1:01.609 +2.852 12:03:07.056
3 58.118 +0.681 11:56:27.819 1 1:08.585 +10.101 11:54:14.362 11 1:00.971 +2.214 12:04:08.027
4 57.734 +0.297 11:57:25.553 2 59.982 +1.498 11:55:14.344 12 1:01.371 +2.614 12:05:09.398
5 58.071 +0.634 11:58:23.624 3 59.354 +0.870 11:56:13.698 13 1:00.990 +2.233 12:06:10.388
6 57.662 +0.225 11:59:21.286 4 59.081 +0.597 11:57:12.779 14 1:03.156 +4.399 12:07:13.544
7 58.087 +0.650 12:00:19.373 5 58.824 +0.340 11:58:11.603 15 1:03.105 +4.348 12:08:16.649
8 58.114 +0.677 12:01:17.487 6 58.769 +0.285 11:59:10.372
9 57.437 12:02:14.924 7 1:00.500 +2.016 12:00:10.872 (23) Malek Ridha
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SESSION 3

FIM MiniGP Official Testing

FIM MINIGP 160 RUD Sepang 1.247 km
Session 3 26/4/2024 12:15 .
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:52:33
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:07.891 +8.912 11:54:40.838 12 1:04.681 +0.311 12:06:42.244
2 1:00.080 +1.101 11:55:40.918 13 1:05.813 +1.443 12:07:48.057
3 59.673 +0.694 11:56:40.591
4 59.179 +0.200 11:57:39.770
5 59.037 +0.058 11:58:38.807
6 1:00.454 +1.475 11:59:39.261
7 1:00.054 +1.075 12:00:39.315
8 59.089 +0.110 12:01:38.404
9 1:00.013 +1.034 12:02:38.417
10 58.979 12:03:37.396
11 59.177 +0.198 12:04:36.573
12 1:01.100 +2.121 12:05:37.673
13 59.469 +0.490 12:06:37.142
14 59.131 +0.152 12:07:36.273
15 59.172 +0.193 12:08:35.445
(18) Adam Aiman
1 1:10.867 +11.863 11:54:19.980
2 1:00.954 +1.950 11:55:20.934
3 59.672 +0.668 11:56:20.606
4 59.649 +0.645 11:57:20.255
5 59.877 +0.873 11:58:20.132
6 59.004 11:59:19.136
7 59.243 +0.239 12:00:18.379
8 1:03.622 +4.618 12:01:22.001
9 59.758 +0.754 12:02:21.759
10 1:01.606 +2.602 12:03:23.365
11 1:02.207 +3.203 12:04:25.572
12 1:01.925 +2.921 12:05:27.497
13 1:02.751 +3.747 12:06:30.248
14 1:03.001 +3.997 12:07:33.249
15 1:03.647 +4.643 12:08:36.896

(17) Syed Adam Zakwan

1 1:13.515 +11.160 11:54:26.047
2 1:03.226 +0.871 11:55:29.273
3 1:02.774 +0.419 11:56:32.047
4 1:03.151 +0.796 11:57:35.198
5 1:02.788 +0.433 11:58:37.986
6 1:02.571 +0.216 11:59:40.557
7 1:02.480 +0.125 12:00:43.037
8 1:02.355 12:01:45.392
9 1:02.776 +0.421 12:02:48.168
10 1:03.706 +1.351 12:03:51.874
11 1:03.175 +0.820 12:04:55.049
12 1:02.765 +0.410 12:05:57.814
13 1:03.481 +1.126 12:07:01.295
14 1:02.373 +0.018 12:08:03.668
(15) Aqil Ugail
1 114617 +10.247 11:54:37.140
2 1:06.959 +2.589 11:55:44.099
3 1:06.277 +1.907 11:56:50.376
4 1:06.882 +2.512 11:57:57.258
5 1:08.202 +3.832 11:59:05.460
6 1:05.738 +1.368 12:00:11.198
7 1:06.984 +2.614 12:01:18.182
8 1:04.861 +0.491 12:02:23.043
9 1:05.080 +0.710 12:03:28.123
10 1:05.070 +0.700 12:04:33.193
1 1:04.370 12:05:37.563
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